372 GWYNN Street,
372 GWYNN STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-1010 Green Bay, WI,
54301-1010

$314,900

This beautiful 4BR/2.5BA two story is calling your name! Nestled in the heart of Allouez, * 4 beds
this property offers a convenient location close to shopping, parks, and easy HWY * 3 baths
access. Step inside to find a traditional layout flaunting 2,000 sq. ft. of living space. * Residential

Enjoy a cozy wood burning fireplace in the den, 1st floor laundry,... * Residential
* Closed

* 2000 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Storage Shed Features: One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2000 Tax Amount: 3671.71

Inclusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher,

Exclusions: Seller's personal property
microwave, dryer, shed

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x10 Upper
Family Room 12x16 Main
Formal Dining Room 10x12 Main
Kitchen 11x17 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x18 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: Full,Radon Mitigation System Exterior material: Storage Shed,Vinyl
Parking: Attached
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